Limitor® - NF/UTE Back-up Fuses
7,2kV to 24kV - Type FR
High Voltage Fuses
www.ep.mersen.com 1
M
ER
SE
N

number
Reference
number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Power dissi-
pation at In
Operating I²t at
Rated Voltage Weight
without striker
FR72V6,3 Z227584 7.2 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 12 W 0.3 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V16 A227585 7.2 kV 16 A 80 A 26 W 1.6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V32 B227586 7.2 kV 32 A 160 A 44 W 6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V43 C227587 7.2 kV 43 A 215 A 61 W 12 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V63 D227588 7.2 kV 63 A 315 A 71 W 24 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL72V80 H087982 7.2 kV 80 A 360 A 100 W 45 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL72V100 K088927 7.2 kV 100 A 450 A 130 W 80 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL72V125 N088953 7.2 kV 125 A 582 A 130 W 200 kA²s 2.1 kg
with striker
FR72V6,3P E227589 7.2 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 12 W 0.3 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V16P F227590 7.2 kV 16 A 80 A 26 W 1.6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V32P G227591 7.2 kV 32 A 160 A 44 W 6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V43P H227592 7.2 kV 43 A 215 A 61 W 12 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR72V63P J227593 7.2 kV 63 A 315 A 71 W 24 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL72V80P J085453 7.2 kV 80 A 360 A 100 W 45 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL72V100P K085454 7.2 kV 100 A 450 A 130 W 80 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL72V125P M085456 7.2 kV 125 A 582 A 130 W 200 kA²s 2.1 kg
Rated voltage 12kV, length 520 mm, Ø 55mm
Catalog
number
Reference
number
EDF
Number
Rated voltage
AC (IEC)
Rated
current In
Minimum breaking
current I3 = Imin
Power dissi-
pation at In
Operating I²t at
Rated Voltage Weight
without striker
FR120V6,3 X210240 - 12 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 25 W 0.3 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V16 Y210241 73.02.136 12 kV 16 A 80 A 53 W 1.6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V32 Z210242 73.02.137 12 kV 32 A 160 A 89 W 6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V43 A210243 - 12 kV 43 A 215 A 123 W 12 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V63 B210244 73.02.138 12 kV 63 A 315 A 142 W 24 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL120V80 K088973 - 12 kV 80 A 360 A 100 W 100 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL120V100 L088974 - 12 kV 100 A 450 A 130 W 180 kA²s 2.1 kg
with striker
FR120V6,3P D210246 - 12 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 25 W 0.3 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V16P E210247 73.02.136 12 kV 16 A 80 A 53 W 1.6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V32P F210248 73.02.137 12 kV 32 A 160 A 89 W 6 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V43P G210249 - 12 kV 43 A 215 A 123 W 12 kA²s 2.1 kg
FR120V63P H210250 73.02.138 12 kV 63 A 315 A 142 W 24 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL120V80P Q085436 - 12 kV 80 A 360 A 100 W 100 kA²s 2.1 kg
55AL120V100P R085437 - 12 kV 100 A 450 A 130 W 180 kA²s 2.1 kg
Product range
/ DS-NF/UTC-02-0314_EN
Limitor® - NF/UTE Back-up Fuses
7,2kV to 24kV - Type FR

voltage AC
(IEC)
Rated
current In
Minimum
breaking current
I3 = Imin
Power dissi-
pation at In
Operating
I²t at Rated
Voltage
Weight
without striker
LOT-FR240V6,3 A210795 73.02.132 24 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 25 W 0.63 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V16 B210796 73.02.133 24 kV 16 A 80 A 53 W 3.3 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V32 G226234 - 24 kV 32 A 160 A 89 W 13 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V43 C210797 73.02.134 24 kV 43 A 215 A 123 W 25 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V63 D210798 73.02.135 24 kV 63 A 315 A 142 W 50 kA²s 2.1 kg
with striker
LOT-FR240V6,3P G227430 73.02.132 24 kV 6.3 A 31.5 A 25 W 0.63 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V16P H227431 73.02.133 24 kV 16 A 80 A 53 W 3.3 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V32P J227432 - 24 kV 32 A 160 A 89 W 13 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V43P K227433 73.02.134 24 kV 43 A 215 A 123 W 25 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V63P L227434 73.02.135 24 kV 63 A 315 A 142 W 50 kA²s 2.1 kg
LOT-FR240V63P
Product range
Characteristics of trip indicator
20